• 10/25G Ethernet
• 25GBASE-LR
• Data Center
• CPRI Option 10 / eCPRI
10/25GBASE-BX SFP28 1270NM-TX/1330NM-RX 10KM INDUSTRIAL DOM TRANSCEIVER
Application
• IEEE802.3cc
• SFF-8472

Force⑩tm S60-44T HUAWEI S6720-30L-HI-24S
Dell EMC Networking Z9100-ON
Above is part of our test bed network equipment. For more information, please click the Test Bed PDF. It will be updated in real time as
we expand our portfolio.
10/25GBASE-BX SFP28 1270NM-TX/1330NM-RX 10KM INDUSTRIAL DOM TRANSCEIVER
10www.fs.com
II. Performance Testing
Each fiber optical transceiver has been fully tested in FS Assured Program equipped with world's most advanced analytical
equipment to ensure that our transceivers work perfectly on your device.
10/25GBASE-BX SFP28 1270NM-TX/1330NM-RX 10KM INDUSTRIAL DOM TRANSCEIVER
11www.fs.com
Order Information
10/25GBASE-BX SFP28 1270NM-TX/1330NM-RX 10KM INDUSTRIAL DOM TRANSCEIVER
Part Number Description
SFP28-25G-BX 25G SFP28 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX 25G SFP28 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX-I 25G SFP28 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX 10km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX-I 25G SFP28 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX 10km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX20 25G SFP28 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX 20km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX20 25G SFP28 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX 20km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX20-I 25G SFP28 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX 20km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX20-I 25G SFP28 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX 20km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX40 25G SFP28 1270nm-TX/1310nm-RX 40km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX40 25G SFP28 1310nm-TX/1270nm-RX 40km DOM  Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX40-I 25G SFP28 1270nm-TX/1310nm-RX 40km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX40-I 25G SFP28 1310nm-TX/1270nm-RX 40km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP-10/25G-BX-I 10/25G SFP28 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX 10km Industrial DOM Transceiver
SFP-10/25G-BX-I
10/25G SFP28 1310nm-TX/1270nm-RX 10km Industrial DOM Transceiver
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of
the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.